T R A N S M  P L A T F O R M
PAGE 01
  1.Features
TCDRH 6D 38 T 125 NP -
6R8 N C
2. Applications
Notebook,Server,audio,netcom,
security,mobile phone,

TCDRH129 10.5 5.0 1.9 2.8 5.4 7.0
7.8
10.5
12.5
12.5
lnductance
( μ
12.5
12.5
TCDRH10D43R
TCDRH7D45R
Part No
H)
IDC (Max)
(A)
TCDRH129HF-4R7MC 4.7±20% 0.018 9.50
TCDRH129HF-6R8MC 6.8±20% 0.023 9.00
TCDRH129HF-100MC 10±20% 0.03 6.00
TCDRH129HF-150MC 15±20% 0.035 5.50
TCDRH129HF-220MC 22±20% 0.053 5.00
TCDRH129HF-330MC 33±20% 0.07 4.50
TCDRH129HF-470MC 47±20% 0.12 4.00
TCDRH129HF-680MC 68±20% 0.145 3.00
TCDRH129HF-101MC 100±20% 0.18 2.50
TCDRH129HF-151MC 150±20% 0.31 2.00
TCDRH129HF-221MC 220±20% 0.35 1.80
TCDRH129HF-331MC 330±20% 0.48 1.60
TCDRH129HF-471MC 470±20% 0.95 1.50
TCDRH129HF-561MC 560±20% 1.20 1.40
TCDRH129HF-821MC 820±20% 1.40 1.00
TCDRH129HF-102MC 1000±20% 1.56 0.80
TCDRH129HF-152MC 1500±20% 1.80 0.60
T R A N S M  P L A T F O R M
PAGE 02
    D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)at 25℃